
AREA SECTIONS
FULL SEASON

(81 GAMES)
PLAN A

(29 GAMES)
PLAN B

(13 GAMES)
PLAN C

(13 GAMES)
PLAN D

(13 GAMES)

2024 BIRDLAND MEMBERSHIP PRICING
PLAN E

(13 SUNDAY GAMES)

Seating areas and prices are subject to change.
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CONTACT US FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICINGField Box
(Exclusively Orioles 
Packages Only - Includes 
Complimentary Parking)

Field Box
Club Box
Field Box
Field Box
Club Box
LF Club Box
Club Box
Lower Box
Terrace Box
Terrace Box
Terrace Box
Lower Reserve
LF Lower Box
LF Club Box
Drink Rails 
Upper Box
Lower Reserve
Upper Reserve

20-54 Rows 1-2
20-54 Rows 3-5
20-54 Rows 6-10
16-18, 56-58 Rows 1-5
20-54 Rows 11+
216-254
16-18 & 56-58 Rows 6-10
16-18 & 56-58 Rows 11 & Back
212-214 & 256-260
282-288 Picnic Perch*
204-210 & 262-270
6-14 & 60-64
19-53 Rows 1-5
19-53 Rows 6-9
1-17 & 55-65 
19-53 Rows 10+ 
66-86
272-280
268-280
316-356
7-17 & 55-87 
316-356

$4,660 
$3,435 
$4,660 
$1,970 
$1,970 
$1,811 
$1,763 
$1,667 
$1,456 
$1,341 
$1,341 
$1,341 
$1,190 
$1,077 
$1,006 
$1,077 
$1,077 
$1,077 
$882 
$667 
$571 

$1,995 
$1,455 
$1,995 
$829 
$829 
$760 
$739 
$706 
$609 
$553 
$553 
$553 
$482 
$452 
$416 
$452 
$452 
$452 
$375 
$279 
$238 

$1,960 
$1,460 
$1,960 
$829 
$829 
$758 
$739 
$701 
$615 
$562 
$562 
$562 
$496 
$452 
$417 
$452 
$452 
$452 
$371 
$279 
$239 

$2,010 
$1,510 
$2,010 
$853 
$853 
$792 
$770 
$716 
$632 
$587 
$587 
$587 
$532 
$460 
$436 
$460 
$460 
$460 
$390 
$288 
$241 

$10,573 
$8,042 
$10,573 
$5,418 
$5,418 
$4,978 
$4,846 
$4,584 
$4,003 
$3,676 
$3,676 
$3,676 
$3,262 
$2,952 
$2,754 
$2,952 
$2,952 
$2,952 
$2,433 
$1,831 
$1,561  

$2,230 
$1,625 
$2,230 
$937 
$937 
$857 
$835 
$794 
$691 
$633 
$633 
$633 
$562 
$511 
$479 
$511 
$511 
$511 
$415 
$318 
$272 

2024 RESERVED MEMBERSHIP 
PRICING


