

2024 RESERVED MEMBERSHIP

PRICING



		2024 BIRDLAND MEMBERSHIP PRICING					
AREA	SECTIONS	FULL SEASON (81 GAMES)	PLAN A (29 GAMES)	PLAN B (13 GAMES)	PLAN C (13 GAMES)	PLAN D (13 GAMES)	PLAN E (13 SUNDAY GAMES)
Field Box	20-54 Rows 1-2	CONTACT US FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICING					
(Exclusively Orioles Packages Only - Includes	20-54 Rows 3-5	\$10,573	\$4,660	\$1,995	\$1,960	\$2,010	\$2,230
Complimentary Parking)	20-54 Rows 6-10	\$8,042	\$3,435	\$1,455	\$1,460	\$1,510	\$1,625
	16-18, 56-58 Rows 1-5	\$10,573	\$4,660	\$1,995	\$1,960	\$2,010	\$2,230
Field Box	20-54 Rows 11+	\$5,418	\$1,970	\$829	\$829	\$853	\$937
Club Box	216-254	\$5,418	\$1,970	\$829	\$829	\$853	\$937
Field Box	16-18 & 56-58 Rows 6-10	\$4,978	\$1,811	\$760	\$758	\$792	\$857
Field Box	16-18 & 56-58 Rows 11 & Back	\$4,846	\$1,763	\$739	\$739	\$770	\$835
Club Box	212-214 & 256-260	\$4,584	\$1,667	\$706	\$701	\$716	\$794
LF Club Box	282-288 Picnic Perch*	\$4,003	\$1,456	\$609	\$615	\$632	\$691
Club Box	204-210 & 262-270	\$3,676	\$1,341	\$553	\$562	\$587	\$633
Lower Box	6-14 & 60-64	\$3,676	\$1,341	\$553	\$562	\$587	\$633
Terrace Box	19-53 Rows 1-5	\$3,676	\$1,341	\$553	\$562	\$587	\$633
Terrace Box	19-53 Rows 6-9	\$3,262	\$1,190	\$482	\$496	\$532	\$562
Terrace Box	1-17 & 55-65	\$2,952	\$1,077	\$452	\$452	\$460	\$511
Lower Reserve	19-53 Rows 10+	\$2,754	\$1,006	\$416	\$417	\$436	\$479
LF Lower Box	66-86	\$2,952	\$1,077	\$452	\$452	\$460	\$511
LF Club Box	272-280	\$2,952	\$1,077	\$452	\$452	\$460	\$511
Drink Rails	268-280	\$2,952	\$1,077	\$452	\$452	\$460	\$511
Upper Box	316-356	\$2,433	\$882	\$375	\$371	\$390	\$415
Lower Reserve	7-17 & 55-87	\$1,831	\$667	\$279	\$279	\$288	\$318
Upper Reserve	316-356	\$1,561	\$571	\$238	\$239	\$241	\$272

SEATING AREAS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.